
DATE DAY GYM TIME

6:00P-7:00P 1 2 Team 1

7:00P-8:00P 3 4

8:00P-9:00P 5 6

2:00P-3:00p 3 6
3:00p-4:00p 1 4
4:00p-5:00p 2 5
6:00P-7:00P 3 6 Team 2

7:00P-8:00P 1 5

8:00P-9:00P 2 4

2:00P-3:00p 3 6
3:00p-4:00p 1 4 Team 3

4:00p-5:00p 2 5
6:00P-7:00P 4 5

7:00P-8:00P 2 6

8:00P-9:00P 1 3

2:00P-3:00p 4 5 Team 4

3:00p-4:00p 1 6
4:00p-5:00p 2 3

2:00P-3:00p 3 5
3:00p-4:00p 4 6 Team 5

4:00p-5:00p 1 2
6:00P-7:00P 2 3
7:00P-8:00P 4 5
8:00P-9:00P 1 6
2:00P-3:00p 2 4 Team 6

3:00p-4:00p 5 6
4:00p-5:00p 1 3
6:00P-7:00P 4 6

7:00P-8:00P 1 3

8:00P-9:00P 2 5

6:00P-7:00P 1 5

7:00P-8:00P 2 6

8:00P-9:00P 3 4

2:00P-3:00p 1 5
3:00p-4:00p 2 6
4:00p-5:00p 3 4
6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P
8:00P-9:00P

6 4 

2:00P-3:00p 4 6
3:00p-4:00p 3 5
4:00p-5:00p 1 2
6:00P-7:00P 2 6

7:00P-8:00P 1 4

8:00P-9:00P 3 5

2:00P-3:00p 5 6
3:00p-4:00p 2 4
4:00p-5:00p 1 3
6:00P-7:00P 1 5
7:00P-8:00P 2 3
8:00P-9:00P 4 6

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P
8:00P-9:00P

4 6 

2:00P-3:00p 3 6
3:00p-4:00p 1 4
4:00p-5:00p 2 5
6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P TBD TBD

8:00P-9:00P
2:00P-3:00p
3:00p-4:00p TBD TBD
4:00p-5:00p
6:00P-7:00P 1 4

7:00P-8:00P 5 6

8:00P-9:00P 2 3

3/15/2025 Saturday Championship Game

3/8/2025 Saturday Middle School Playoffs

3/13/2025 Thursday East Practice/Skills Contest

3/1/2025 Saturday Middle School Game 8

3/6/2025 Thursday East Practice/Playoffs

2/13/2025 Thursday East Practice

VACATION (2/15-2/22)

2/27/2025 Thursday East Practice

2/6/2025 Thursday East Practice

2/8/2025 Saturday Middle School Game 7

1/30/2025 Thursday East Practice

2/1/2025 Saturday Middle School Game 6

1/23/2025 Thursday East Practice

1/25/2025 Saturday Middle School Game 5

East Practice

1/18/2025 Saturday MLK Weekend! NO GAMES

1/11/2025 Saturday Middle School Game 4
Coaches

Gold

1/16/2025 Thursday

12/21/2024 Saturday Middle School Game 2
Coaches

Black

1/9/2025 Thursday East Practice

VACATION (12/23/24-1/3/25)

1/4/2025 Saturday Middle School Game 3 Coaches

White

12/14/2024 Saturday Middle School Game 1 Coaches

Green

12/19/2024 Thursday East Practice

Coaches

Blue

Coaches

Red

12/7/2024 Saturday Middle School Practice

Sharon Rec Basketball Schedule                                                                                             
6th GRADE BOYS 2024-2025 (6 teams)

Teams Practice/Game

12/5/2024 Thursday East Practice

12/12/2024 Thursday East Practice
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